Taglia etichetta
Eta (anni)
Altezza (cm.)
PETTO (cm.)
Vita (cm.)

Fianchi (cm.)

Taglia etichetta
Eta (anni)
Altezza (cm.)
PETTO (cm.)
Vita (cm.)

Fianchi (ecm.)

Taglia etichetta
Eta (anni)
Altezza (cm.)
PETTO (cm.)
Vita (cm.)

Fianchi (cm.)

oM

0 mesi

38

42

oM

0 mesi

38

454

42

-OM/+0M

Prematuri

40I;44

1 mese

50

464

1T mese

50

464

oM

0 mesi

44

38

454

42

3M

3 mesi

56

42

474

3M

3 mesi

56

42

™

6M

6 mesi

62

484

48

6M

6 mesi

62

484

T mese

50

oM

9 mesi

68

4904

3M

3 mesi

56

42

47.4

Ready-to-wear

12M 15M 8M
12 mesi 15 mesi 18 mesi
74 80 86
48 50 52
504 514 524
52 54 56
Underwear
oM 12M 15M
9 mesi 12 mesi 15 mesi
68 74 80
45 48 50
494 504 514
50 52 54
Bodys
&M SM
6 mesi 9 mesi
62 68
a4 a4
484 494
48 50

2Y

2 anni

92

54

534

58

18M

18 mesi

86

52

2M

12 mesi

74

48

504

52

3y 4Y
3anni 4 anni
98 104
564 588
55 56.6
60.4 62.8
2y 3Y
2anni 3anni
g2 98
54 56
534 544
58 60.4
15M
15 mesi
80
50
514
54

5Y

Sanni

110

61.2

582

652

8M

18 mesi

86

52

524

56

6Y

6 anni

116

63.6

59.8

67.6

3Y-4Y

3-4 anni

98-104

58.8

56.6

628

2y

2 anni

92

54

7Y

7 anni

122

66

614

70

5Y-6Y

5-6 anni

110-116

63.6

59.8

67.6

8y

8 anni

128

684

63

724

7Y-8Y

7-8 anni

122128

624

63

724

3Y

3 anni

98

56.4

55

604



