Ready-to-wear

Taglia etichetta	OM	1M	3M	6M	9M	12M	15M	18M	2Y	37	4Y	5Y	6Y	7Y	8Y
Età (anni)	0 mesi	1 mese	3 mesi	6 mesi	9 mesi	12 mesi	15 mesi	18 mesi	2 anni	3 anni	4 anni	5 anni	6 anni	7 anni	8 anni
Altezza (cm.)	44	50	56	62	68	74	80	86	92	98	104	110	116	122	128
PETTO (cm.)	38	40	42	44	44	48	50	52	54	56.4	58.8	61.2	63.6	66	68.4
Vita (cm.)	45.4	46.4	47.4	48.4	49.4	50.4	51.4	52.4	53.4	55	56.6	58.2	59.8	61.4	63
Fianchi (cm.)	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60.4	62.8	65.2	67.6	70	72.4

Underwear

Taglia etichetta	OM	1M	3M	6M	9M	12M	15M	18M	2Y	3Y	3Y-4Y	5Y-6Y	7Y-8Y
Età (anni)	0 mesi	1 mese	3 mesi	6 mesi	9 mesi	12 mesi	15 mesi	18 mesi	2 anni	3 anni	3-4 anni	5-6 anni	7-8 anni
Altezza (cm.)	44	50	56	62	68	74	80	86	92	98	98-104	110-116	122-128
PETTO (cm.)	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58.8	63.6	68.4
Vita (cm.)	45.4	46.4	47.4	48.4	49.4	50.4	51.4	52.4	53.4	54.4	56.6	59.8	63
Fianchi (cm.)	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60.4	62.8	67.6	72.4

Bodys

Taglia etichetta	-0M/+0M	OM	1M	3M	6M	9M	12M	15M	18M	2Y	37
Età (anni)	Prematuri	0 mesi	1 mese	3 mesi	6 mesi	9 mesi	12 mesi	15 mesi	18 mesi	2 anni	3 anni
Altezza (cm.)	40/44	44	50	56	62	68	74	80	86	92	98
PETTO (cm.)	*)	38	40	42	44	44	48	50	52	54	56.4
Vita (cm.)		45.4	46.4	47.4	48.4	49.4	50.4	51.4	52.4	53.4	55
Fianchi (cm.)	-	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60.4